Communication and Media Technology (CMT18) 090701

Associate of Art Degree

Program not available to new students. Currently scheduled for August 2022 deactivation.

First Year

First Semester

CORE ENGL
CORE HIST
DEGR COMM
DEGR COMM
DEGR COMM

Second Semester

CORE SPCH
CORE HIST
CORE

DEGR COMM
DEGR COMM

Second Year
First Semester

CORE GOVT
CORE MATH
CORE
CORE
CORE

Second Semester

CORE GOVT
CORE

CORE

DEGR COMM
Total Hours

1301
1301
1307
2303
1336

1302

1337
2311

2305

2306

2331

CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

Composition I

United States History I

Introduction to Mass Communication
Audio Production

Video Production I

SPCH 1315, 1318, or 1321
United States History II
Component Area

Video Production II
Media Writing

Federal Government

MATH 1314, 1332 or 1342

Life and Physical Science Selection
Creative Arts
Language/Philosophy/Culture

Texas Government

Life and Physical Science Selection
Social/Behavioral Science Selection
Radio Television Announcing

Credit
3
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